Across

1. Confine or imprison

6. Common querie, acro.

9. Shut forcefully

13. Sofa

14. Large flightless bird

15. Fine tableware

16. Stallone's boxing character
17. Relaxation resort

18. Owl calls

19. Neglected

21. Soviet satellite

23. Sushi roll fish

24. Polygraph's target

25. Acid, for short

28. Without a doubt

30. Deeply distressing experience
35. City north of Oklahoma
37. Mixed-breed dog

39. Beat it!

40. Zero, zilch, nada

41. A zinger effectively stated
43. Short for Ricardo

44. Religious doctrine

46. Fiddling emperor

47. Gain through effort

48. Fly ball

50. Judge's decision

52. Harley-Davidson bike

53. Current events

55. Barbie's BF

57. Flapjack flipper

61. Idaho state flower

65. Top dog

66. Strategic Air Command, for short
68. Gravity-discovering genius
69. Sound produced through nose
70. Expert

71. River embankment

72. Had knowledge of

73. Movie location

74. Concede right of way

. Pale beige shade
. Showing your bare bottom
. Dollar

. Jamaica's national fruit

1

2

3

4

5. What rappers spit
6. Party time

7. Electric guitar's sound

8. Hunchback's Notre Dame modifier
9. Quick drink of alcohol

10. King of the jungle

11. Opposed to

12. Face covering

15. Nightjar bird sounds

20. Chubby

22. Butter portion

24. Alphabet

25. Financial helping hand

26. Prized game fish

27. Shabby-looking

29. Destroy completely

31. Land measurement

32.
33.
34.
36.
38.
42.
45.
49.
51.
54.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
67.

Famous biblical betrayal victim
Big picture economic view
Within a group

Half

Onto the green in reg strokes
Eggy and yellow

Yearly

Hair-styling product
Creepily atospheric

Stinging insects

2nd Gen Japanese-American
Down like the Titanic
Blueprint for action

Altar area in church

Defrost from frozen

Scottish native

Church center

Celtic person

Passed with flying colours
Exist



